O
pt
io
na
l
Revolutionary design with integrated GPS
synchronization, the L-810(F) is designed to work
with Avlite’s L864 for marking towers 150-350 feet.

02 = Bluetooth Only
03 = Bluetooth with Current Sense
How to Order FAA L-810(F)
AV – OL – L810F - DC - [?] - [??]
16
7
 (5
.3
9”
)
121  (4.76”)
119  (4.69”)
16
7
 (6
.5
7”
)
121  (4.76”)
119  (4.69”)
Photometric Output
Peak
Intensity
FAA L-810
Beam spread
FAA L-810
Min intensity
AVLITE
0
10
20
30
40
50
60
907555355-0 55 1
Photometric Output:
FAA L-810, Steady ON
Vertical Divergence (degrees)
In
te
ns
ity
 (c
an
de
la
)
FAA Monitoring Requirement
The FAA states that ‘conspicuity is achieved only when all recommended lights are
working’ and ‘any outage should be corrected as soon as possible’.
The operational status of all lights should be confirmed at least once every 24
hours. If a structure is not easily inspected by visual observation, an automatic
monitoring system should be used.
Avlite has a selection of automatic monitoring systems available for use with their
obstruction light range to comply with FAA requirements.
Model with
optional winch pipe
thread adapter
NOTE: L-810(F) certification only applies when used with Avlite OL series L-864.
AUSTRALIA
 +61 (0)3 5977 6128
USA
 +1 (603) 737 1310